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Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7210
Parts
Zero-Turn Mower Traction Unit - Model 30695
Seat & Controls
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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Seats

20 R750210

121-7595,
125-3107,
127-3305,
130-0801

Seat - Light Grey Deluxe w/Arms w/Suspension 1

Detail Description: INCL SUSPENSION & TRACK SET:

Electrical, Gauges & Controls

60 R104-2541 104-2541,
88-9830 Switch - Key 6 Lead 5/8 Mt. 1

61 R343060

218-412,
32-8380,
33-2010,
62-7770,
63-8360,
94-2618

Ignition - Key Set/2 1

64 R93-9999 93-9999 Switch - Pto 1

66 R150229 82-2190 Switch - Operator Presence 1

Other Parts Available

72 R32105-13 32105-13 Screw - Hx Was HD 10-32 x 3/4 5

73 R74-5950 249-48,
74-5950 Latch - Swell 2

76 R109-9805 109-9805,
126-2061 Seat Belt Kit 1

81 R104-7201 104-7201 Locknut - 1/4-20 ESNA Flanged 2

82 R240-14 240-14,
92-5979 Bumper - Rubber 2

83 R1-633268 1-633268 Grip - Lever - Foam 1

84 R283-55 283-55 Clevis Pin - 1/2 x 3 2
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