

Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7210 Parts



Zero-Turn Mower Traction Unit - Model 30695 Seat & Controls





Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 7210 Parts



Zero-Turn Mower Traction Unit - Model 30695 Seat & Controls

	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
Seats					
20	R750210	121-7595, 125-3107, 127-3305, 130-0801	Seat - Light Grey Deluxe w/Arms w/Suspension	1	
	Detail Descr	iption: INCL	SUSPENSION & TRACK SET:		
Electrical, Gauges & Controls					
60	R104-2541	104-2541, 88-9830	Switch - Key 6 Lead 5/8 Mt.	1	
61	R343060	218-412, 32-8380, 33-2010, 62-7770, 63-8360, 94-2618	Ignition - Key Set/2	1	
64	R93-9999	93-9999	Switch - Pto	1	
66	R150229	82-2190	Switch - Operator Presence	1	
Other Parts Available					
72	R32105-13	32105-13	Screw - Hx Was HD 10-32 x 3/4	5	
73	R74-5950	249-48, 74-5950	Latch - Swell	2	
76	R109-9805	109-9805, 126-2061	Seat Belt Kit	1	
81	R104-7201	104-7201	Locknut - 1/4-20 ESNA Flanged	2	
82	R240-14	240-14, 92-5979	Bumper - Rubber	2	
83	R1-633268	1-633268	Grip - Lever - Foam	1	
84	R283-55	283-55	Clevis Pin - 1/2 x 3	2	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.